Mittelfrankischer Schutzenbund
Rundenwettkampf Luftgewehr Auflage 2026

Bezirksliga Gruppe 1

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft

ISAE i A

VfL Veitsbronn 1
SV Hohenstadt 1
SG Wendelstein 2
SV Hohenstadt 2
SSG Schoénberg 2
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Anzahl WK

Ergebnisse des 6. Wettkampftages

Heim

SV Hohenstadt 1
Weigl, Thomas

Schwederski, Roland

Baumann, Ernst

VfL Veitsbronn 1
Tost, Peter
Helm, Giinther

Duy, Rosemarie

315,7
315,0
3121

3131
312,5
311,3

Schielfrei: SG Wendelstein 2

Beste Einzelschiitzen

Platz
1
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Name

Weigl, Thomas
Schwederski, Roland
Tost, Peter
Sambach, Anneliese
Helm, Glinther

Rottmann, Sabine Maria

Baumann, Ernst
Sieber, Albert

Duy, Rosemarie
Rottmann, Willi

Gast

SV Hohenstadt 2
Rottmann, Sabine Maria
Sieber, Albert
Rottmann, Willi

SSG Schonberg 2
Amberger, Edith
Pfeiffer, Susanne
Stlinkel, Hans-Joachim

Verein

SV Hohenstadt 1
SV Hohenstadt 1
VfL Veitsbronn 1
SV Hohenstadt 2
VfL Veitsbronn 1
SV Hohenstadt 2
SV Hohenstadt 1
SV Hohenstadt 2
VfL Veitsbronn 1
SV Hohenstadt 2

312,2
3121
309,3

300,9
2994
280,0

Ringe J-Ringe
4682,6 936,52
4707,6 941,52
3691,5 922,88
4646,8 929,36
4524.,6 904,92
Ringzahl
942,8 933,6
936,9 880,3
Ringe
315,7
315,0
313,1
312,7
312,5
312,2
3121
3121
311,3
309,3
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